October 2022 Price List  |  www.sitonit.net  |  (888) 274-8664
Everything to the table.
When you want cohesion in spaces large, small, shared or separate, there’s Parallon.
It’s a single collection with a singular look, offering an array of choices for a variety of
environments—and all the features to fit. Continue the cohesion even when it’s time to
“take five” from meeting or training. Our café + occasional tables help carry the design into
your casual and touch-down spaces.
Parallon

• ETL listed for US and Canada.
1. Standalone Power Kit
Product Type Code Price
Standalone 3-Prong Infeed 3131 PV1
SA1 $513
Power Type Code Price
2AC, Dual USB, 2 Data PT8 + $0
Power Color Code Price
Silver PC2 + $0
1. Daisy Chain Power
Daisy Chain Power Kit Code Price
Single Quick Kit 3131 PV1
Q1 $652
Table Length Code Price
48" DL48 + $0
60" DL60 + $21
72" DL72 + $42
Power Type Code Price
2AC, Dual USB, 2 Data PT8 + $0
Power Color Code Price
Silver PC2 + $0
2. Daisy Chain Power Infeed
Product Type Code Price
Power Infeed 3131 PV1
IF Priced by Style
Product Style Code Price
Hardwire, 72" HWC72 + $160
20-Amp, 3-Prong, 72" TPC72 + $244
Maximum of 9 tables per infeed.
EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 17, 2022
 (888) 274-8664  |  www.sitonit.net  |  October 2022 Price List
ACCESSORIES AND POWER
EACH PRODUCT SOLD SEPARATELY.PARALLON
1. Hardwire Power
Power Style Code Price
4-Circuit, Single Sided,
Power and Data Ready
3132 PS1
SB1 PT7 $369
Power Color Code Price
Black PC1 + $0
2. Hardwire Power Linking Cables
Linking Cables Code Price
8-Wire, 4-Circuit
Interconnect Cables
3132 PS1
IC Priced by Style
Length (IC Only) Code Price
42" for 48" Tabletops IC42 $130
54" for 60" Tabletops IC54 $167
66" for 72" Tabletops IC66 $205
3. Hardwire Power Infeed
Product Style Code Price
Hardwire Power
Infeed, 72"
3132 PS1
IF HWC72 $221
Maximum of 5 linked tables per circuit. Maximum of 20 linked tables if all 4
circuits are used.
1. Wire Management
Product Type Code Price
Vertical Wire Leg Cover 3279
WM07 $56
Paint Color Code Price
Silver WMC01 $0
White WMC02 $0
Black WMC03 $0
1. Other Accessories
Ganging Code Price
Pair of Ganging Brackets 3159 XGV $50
NUMBER OF GANGING BRACKET LOCATIONS
Flat Edge Knife Edge
(Front Only)